WYOMI Cowboy

## Donor Guide

Maribel Aguilar The Heart of Wyoming's 48<sup>th</sup> Homeowner

Habitat for Humanity The Heart of Wyoming, Inc

## Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming, Inc. Donor Guide

## Access to safe, affordable housing is essential to a thriving community.

Invest in Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming's mission, and help the organization raise \$200,000, the average cost to build a Habitat for Humanity home in Natrona County. Contributors will be celebrated as 2023 Signature Event Sponsors, receiving recognition in association with the Building By You, Cookie Construction, and Nightcaps for Neighbors campaigns. Funds contributed by Signature Event Sponsors will directly support the organization's construction efforts.

To ensure all sponsorship benefits can be fulfilled, please pledge your contribution by September 27, 2023. For additional information or to pledge your support, contact Habitat for Humanity's Executive Director Tess Mittelstadt at 307.234.1348 or by email at tess@heartofwyoming.org.



- You will receive a 60-second video highlighting your company's support of Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming
- Your company will be invited to attend the organization's annual Supporter Celebration Event
- Your company will be featured as a Presenting Sponsor on all marketing materials for 2023 Signature events
- Your company logo will be featured on Habitat for Humanity. The Heart of Wyoming's website
- Your company will receive recognition on Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming's social media platforms
- Your company will have the opportunity to participate in a full-day group build, with lunch provided
- You will receive co-branded t-shirts featuring your company logo that can be worn during your group build



- You will receive a 30-second video highlighting your support of Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming
- Your company will be invited to attend the organization's annual Supporter Celebration Event
- Your company logo will be featured on all marketing materials for 2023 Signature events
- Your company logo will be featured on Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming's website
- Your company will receive recognition on Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming's social media platforms
- Your company will have the opportunity to participate in a full-day group build, with lunch provided



- Your company will be invited to attend the organization's annual Supporter Celebration Event
- Your company will be listed on all marketing materials for 2023 Signature events
- Your company logo will be featured on Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming's website
- Your company will receive recognition on Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming's social media platforms
- Your company will have the opportunity to participate in a full-day group build, with lunch provided



- Your company will be invited to attend the organization's annual Supporter Celebration Event
- Your company logo will be featured on Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming's website
- Your company will receive recognition on Habitat for Humanity, The Heart of Wyoming's social media platforms
- Your company will have the opportunity to participate in a half-day group build



307.234.1348 232 E. 2nd Street, Suite 204, Casper, WY 82601 heartofwyoming.org